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Akinrinade Adeola EisnerAmper LLP 750 3rd Ave New York NY 10017 (212) 891-4183 adeola.akinrinade@eisneramper.com
Altieri Robert Tax Frankel Loughran Starr & Vallone LLP 1475 Franklin Ave Garden City NY 11530-1662 (724) 516-0864 robert.altieri@flsv.com
Altman Edward PhD. NYU | Stern School of Business ealtman@stern.nyu.edu
Amin Pankaj SC Ventures 35 Hudson St Jersey City NJ 07302-7549 (415) 786-6998 pamin@scven.com
Aurelia Ralph VP of Business Development Summit Financial Resources LP 1348 Nichols Ave Stratford CT 06614-2626 (203) 377-1527 raurelia@summitfr.com
Balistreri Michael Alvarez & Marsal 600 Madison Ave Fl 8 New York NY 10022-1758 (212) 328-8544 mbalistreri@alvarezandmarsal.com
Barrett Lucas Associate Curtis Mallet-Prevost Colt & Mosle LLP 101 Park Ave New York NY 10178-0002 (212) 696-6026 lbarrett@curtis.com
Bauer Alison Torys LLP 1114 Avenue Of The Americas New York NY 10036-7703 (212) 880-6048 abauer@torys.com
Berliner, CTP David Partner BDO US LLP 100 Park Avenue New York NY 10017 (212) 885-8347 dberliner@bdo.com
Bernard Richard Partner Foley & Lardner LLP 90 Park Ave New York NY 10016 (212) 338-3586 rbernard@foley.com
Bhavnani Shivan CAIA Senior Editor S&P Global Market Intelligence shivan.bhavnani@spglobal.com
Blum Evan Principal Alvarez & Marsal 600 Madison Ave New York NY 10022-1615 (212) 763-9642 eblum@alvarezandmarsal.com
Bochicchio Richard Managing Director TD Bank 40 Danbury Rd Wilton CT 06897-4441 (203) 253-7226 richard.bochicchio@td.com
Boguslaski Charles Teneo Capital 280 Park Ave Fl 4 New York NY 10017-1216 (646) 561-3542 charles.boguslaski@teneo.com
Brewer Bill Winston & Strawn LLP 200 Park Avenue New York NY 10166-4193 (212) 294-6793 wbrewer@winston.com
Buebel Brian Huron 1166 Avenue of the Americas New York NY 10036 (646) 277-2212 bbuebel@huronconsultinggroup.com
Caruso Victor Pierian Partners LLC 1 Andrews Rd Bldg 2 Greenwich CT 06830-4711 (203) 661-1599 vgcaruso@pierianpartners.com
Compitello Joseph Director MorrisAnderson 235 Cedar Dr Bayville NJ 08721-3109 (215) 840-6575 jcompitello@morrisanderson.com
Cooper Jeffrey Partner Rabinowitz Lubetkin & Tully LLC 293 Eisenhower Pkwy Ste 100 Livingston NJ 07039-1711 (973) 597-9100 jcooper@rltlawfirm.com
Corrigan Tom Reporter Wall Street Journal 1211 Avenue of the Americas New York NY 10036 (212) 416-4235 tom.corrigan@wsj.com
Curchack Walter Partner Loeb & Loeb LLP 345 Park Ave New York NY 10154-0004 (212) 407-4861 wcurchack@loeb.com
Cutmore-Scott Hannah Deloitte 30 Rockefeller Plz New York NY 10112 (212) 436-3039 hcutmorescott@deloitte.com
Dawidowicz Sam Quest Turnaround Advisors, LLC 800 Westchester Avenue Rye Brook NY 10573 (914) 253-8100 sdawidowicz@qtadvisors.com
De Filippe Thomas Managing Director Marshall & Stevens Inc 350 5th Ave Ste 4320 New York NY 10118-4318 (917) 710-8492 tdefilippe@marshall-stevens.com
Deutch Paul Senior Bankruptcy Consultant Rust Omni 1120 Avenue Of The Americas New York NY 10036-6700 (212) 302-3580 paul@omnimgt.com
Diaz, CTP Matthew Director FTI Consulting 3 Times Sq New York NY 10036-6564 (646) 279-8951 matt.diaz@fticonsulting.com
DiConza Gerard Partner Archer & Greiner P.C. 630 3rd Ave New York NY 10017-6705 (212) 682-4940 gdiconza@archerlaw.com
Doger de Speville Maurice Student Columbia Business School 542 W 112th St New York NY 10025-1660 (929) 301-1447 gdespeville19@gsb.columbia.edu
Doheny Matt President North Country Capital LLC 215 Washington St Watertown NY 13601-3329 (315) 955-5457 mattdoh6@aol.com
Doherty Katherine Bankruptcy Reporter Bloomberg News katherineldoherty@gmail.com
Drew James Associate Curtis Mallet-Prevost Colt & Mosle LLP 101 Park Ave New York NY 10178-0002 (212) 696-8884 jdrew@curtis.com
Drinan David Managing Director Phoenix Management Services Inc 535 5th Ave Rm 1006 New York NY 10017-8001 (917) 902-0776 ddrinan@phoenixmanagement.com
Edelschick, CTP Michael BDO US LLP 100 Park Avenue New York NY 10017 (212) 885-8148 medelschick@bdo.com
Einhorn Eric Hogan Lovells US LLP 875 3rd Ave New York NY 10022-6225 (212) 918-5707 eric.einhorn@hoganlovells.com
Filkoff Roy Principal Altman and Company LLC 56 Cambridge Dr South Windsor CT 06074-1551 (860) 604-8816 royfilkoff@altmanandcompany.com
Finizio Gianfranco Associate Kilpatrick Townsend 1114 Avenue Of The Americas New York NY 10036-7703 (212) 775-8840 gfinizio@kilpatricktownsend.com
Flanigan Dan Polsinelli 600 3rd Ave Fl 42 New York NY 10016-1924 (816) 753-1000 dflanigan@polsinelli.com
Fleming L. Michael SolomonEdwards 122 E 42nd St Fl 17 New York NY 10168-1799 617-359-33344 lmfleming@solomonedwards.com
Gayda Robert Associate Seward & Kissel LLP 1 Battery Park Plz New York NY 10004-1405 (212) 574-1490 gayda@sewkis.com
Gayle Rodney Managing Director Phoenix Management Services, LLC 535 5th Ave Rm 1006 New York NY 10017-8001 (646) 490-5062 rgayle@phoenixmanagement.com
Gaynor, CTP Jeffrey Managing Director TrueNorth Capital Partners LLC 9 W Broad St Ste 510 Stamford CT 06902-3734 (203) 817-0277 jgaynor@truenorthcp.com
George Shanté Director Baker Tilly Virchow Krause, LLP One Penn Plaza New York NY 10119 (212) 792 4952 shante.george@bakertilly.com
Giumarra Emanuel Director Mizuho Securities USA LLC 16 Soundview Loop South Salem NY 10590-2510 (917) 951-6845 egiumarra@gmail.com
Goldinstein Arkady Weil Gotshal & Manges LLP 767 5th Ave New York NY 10153-0023 (212) 310-8052 arkady.goldinstein@weil.com
Gray Daniel Managing Director, Busines Dev KPS Capital Partners LP 485 Lexington Ave Fl 31 New York NY 10017-2641 (212) 338-5118 dgray@kpsfund.com
Gray, Jr. William Partner Torys LLP 1114 Avenue Of The Americas New York NY 10036-7703 (212) 880-6336 wgray@torys.com
Grbic Robert President & CEO White Oak Commercial Finance 1155 Avenue Of The Americas New York NY 10036-2711 (212) 887-7902 rgrbic@whiteoakcf.com
Greenspan Douglas Vice President Keen-Summit 555 Madison Ave Fl 5 New York NY 10022-3410 (646) 381-9218 dgreenspan@keen-summit.com
Grimaldi Frank Sr Managing Director, National Sales Mgr Gordon Brothers 1350 Avenue Of The Americas New York NY 10019-4735 (212) 218-7441 fgrimaldi@gordonbrothers.com
Guidi Christopher Director FTI Consulting 153 Plandome Ct Manhasset NY 11030-1401 (917) 613-3092 chris_guidi@hotmail.com
Gupta Abhi Financial Advisory Director Huron 1166 Avenue of the Americas New York NY 10036 (646) 277-8803 abhigupta@huronconsultinggroup.com
Gupta Neil Associate SSG Capital Advisors 300 Barr Harbor Dr Ste 420 Conshohocken PA 19428-2998 (610) 940-2663 ngupta@ssgca.com
Haesler, CTA Alec Carl Marks Advisors 900 3rd Ave Fl 33 New York NY 10022-4775 (212) 909-8449 ahaesler@carlmarks.com
Hazan Nava Squire Patton 30 Rockefeller Plz New York NY 10112 nava.hazan@squirepb.com 
Heim Joseph Partner Dopkins ABL Consulting Services 200 International Dr Buffalo NY 14221-8217 (716) 634-8800 jheim@dopkins.com
Henrich Bill Co-Chairman Getzler Henrich & Associates LLC 295 Madison Ave New York NY 10017 (212) 697-2400 whenrich@getzlerhenrich.com
Hirschfield Marc Partner Royer Cooper Cohen Braunfeld LLC 1120 Avenue of the Americas New York NY 10036 (212) 994-0451 mhirschfield@rccblaw.com
Jacoby, CTP Michael Executive Vice President Phoenix Management Services Inc 110 Commons Court Chadds Ford PA 19317 (610) 358-4700 mjacoby@phoenixmanagement.com
Jones Thomas Sherwood Partners, Inc 1350 Avenue Of The Americas Fl 2 New York NY 10019-4703 (917) 733-4643 tmjones69@gmail.com
Jordan Robert Senior Director Business Development KCC 1290 Avenue Of The Americas New York NY 10104-0101 (347) 722-0545 rjordan@kccllc.com
Kadish Allen Partner Archer & Greiner P.C. 630 Third Avenue New York NY 10017 (212) 682-4940 akadish@archerlaw.com
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Kajon Nicholas Shareholder, Attorney Stevens & Lee PC 485 Madison Ave Fl 20 New York NY 10022-5813 (212) 537-0403 nfk@stevenslee.com
Kaloudis Denise Senior Vice President JLT Specialty USA 350 Madison Ave New York NY 10017-3700 (212) 510-1837 denise.kaloudis@jltus.com
Kane, Jr. Philip Vice President US Bank 225 Asylum St Fl 23 Hartford CT 06103-1534 (860) 241-6842 philip.kanejr@usbank.com
Kannan Sridharan Ares Management LLC 560 White Plains Rd Ste 600 Tarrytown NY 10591-5133 (914) 418-1219 skannan@aresmgmt.com
Kaplan Elijah  Gibraltar Business Capital 510 5th Ave – 3rd Floor New York NY 10036  (551) 206-4767 ekaplan@gibraltarbc.com
Katchadurian James Partner CR3 Partners 450 Lexington Ave Fl 4 New York NY 10017-3912 (914) 646-9451 james.katchadurian@cr3partners.com
Keehnle Mark Business Development Manager Durham Commercial Capital Corp 17 Manthorne Rd West Roxbury MA 02132-1510 (857) 919-0583 mkeehnle@durhamcommercialcapital.com
Kinel Norman Squire Patton 30 Rockefeller Plz New York NY 10112 Norman.kinel@squirepb.com 
Kohn Samuel Partner Norton Rose Fulbright US LLP 1301 Avenue Of The Americas New York NY 10019-6022 (212) 408-1060 samuel.kohn@nortonrosefulbright.com
Kovensky Stuart PhD. NYU | Stern School of Business skovensky67@gmail.com
Kuhn Robert  Getzler Henrich & Associates LLC 295 Madison Avenue New York NY 10017 (212) 697-2400 rkuhn@getzlerhenrich.com
Lederman Randy NY Director of Originations AloStar Capital Finance 250 Park Ave Fl 7 New York NY 10177-0799 (201) 681-5698 rlederman@alostarbank.com
Lehnes Christian Senior Loan Officer Live Oak Bank 23 Barnabas Rd # 57 Hawleyville CT 06440-1201 (203) 304-9527 chris.lehnes@liveoak.bank
Levine Carol Arthur B Levine Company Inc 370 Lexington Ave New York NY 10017 (212) 986-7470 clevine@levinecompany.com
Levine Howard Global Loans/Special Situation Bank of America Merrill Lynch 1 Bryant Park Fl 3 New York NY 10036-6728 (917) 282-8543 howard.levine@baml.com
Lindenberg Jay Director EisnerAmper LLP 111 Wood Ave S Iselin NJ 08830-2700 (732) 243-7000 jay.lindenberg@eisneramper.com
Loeb Lawrence LD Loeb 60 W 57th St New York NY 10019-3953 (917) 575-9460 lawrence.loeb@gmail.com
Long, CIRA Amy Lynne Conway MacKenzie Inc 600 5th Ave Fl 25 New York NY 10020-2309 (312) 953-6073 llong@conwaymackenzie.com
Lowenthal Daniel Partner Patterson Belknap Webb & Tyler LLP 1 Soundview Dr Larchmont NY 10538-2510 (212) 336-2720 dalowenthal@pbwt.com
Lukenda James Huron 1166 Avenue of the Americas New York NY 10036 (646) 277-2207 jlukenda@huronconsultinggroup.com
Lyman Scott Director Duff & Phelps 55 E 52nd St Fl 31 New York NY 10055-0004 (212) 450-2872 scott.lyman@duffandphelps.com
Mahaney-Walter Edward Associate Skadden, Arps, Slate, Meagher & Flom LLP 4 Times Sq Fl 26 New York NY 10036-6518 (646) 539-8452 emahaney@gmail.com
Mahnken Alexa Baker Tilly Virchow Krause, LLP One Penn Plaza New York NY 10119 Alexa.Mahnken@bakertilly.com
Martin Christopher Steel City Capital Funding | PNC Bank 1600 Market St Fl 9 Philadelphia PA 19103-7243 (786) 752-6278 Chris@AuxinasAdvisors.com
McColgan Kevin Baker Tilly Virchow Krause, LLP One Penn Plaza New York NY 10119 Kevin.McColgan@bakertilly.com
McGlynn Kate Director AlixPartners New York NY kmcglynn@alixpartners.com
Mendizabal Lorenzo Executive Vice President BMC Group Inc 259 W 30th St Rm 401 New York NY 10001-0038 (212) 310-5933 lmendizabal@bmcgroup.com
Michaelis, CTP, CIRA Michele Managing Director BDO USA LLP 100 Park Ave New York NY 10017-5516 (212) 885-7281 mmichaelis@bdo.com
Mitchell Robert PayPal 18 Coralyn Rd Scarsdale NY 10583-7404 (917) 693-0990 robert_a_mitchell@yahoo.com
Mondell Dustin Director Rothschild Inc 1251 Avenue Of The Americas New York NY 10020-0070 (212) 403-5526 dustin.mondell@rothschild.com
Moore Brett Porzio Bromberg & Newman PC 156 W 56th St Ste 803 New York NY 10019-3938 (646) 348-6746 bsmoore@pbnlaw.com
Morandell Mike AVP Business Development Crestmark a Division of MetaBank 106 W 32nd St New York NY 10001 (724) 301-9371 mmorandell@crestmark.com
Murray Marti President Murray Analytics Inc 575 Lexington Ave Fl 28 New York NY 10022-6102 (212) 371-4829 mmurray@murrayanalytics.nyc
Navatto Cal Senior Vice President Marquette Commercial Finance 405 Lexington Ave New York NY 10174 (917) 368-8009 Calvin.Navatto@Marquette.com
O'Leary Lauren Director, Business Development Chiron Financial LLC 79 Madison Ave New York NY 10016-7802 (917) 488-8991 loleary@chironfinance.com
Oswald Frank Partner Togut Segal & Segal LLP 1 Penn Plz Ste 3335 New York NY 10119-3335 (212) 594-5000 frankoswald@teamtogut.com
Pagoto Ronald Senior Vice President Huntington Business Credit 263 Tresser Blvd Fl 9 Stamford CT 06901-3236 (203) 644-4329 ron.r.pagoto@huntington.com
Parish Brad Director of US Origination Elliott Management 40 W 57th St New York NY 10019-4001 (212) 478-2165 bparish@elliottmgmt.com
Patel Jalpa Account Manager REORG 11 East 26th St, 12th Floor New York NY 10010 (212) 588-8890 jpatel@reorg.com
Patel Rishi Principal Upwell, LLC 311 Greenwich St New York NY 10013-3382 (630) 992-0239 rishi.patel30@gmail.com
Pearson Thomas Managing Director Conway MacKenzie Inc 600 5th Ave Fl 25 New York NY 10020-2309 (646) 795-6986 tpearson@conwaymackenzie.com
Podgainy, CTP Mark Senior Director Getzler Henrich & Associates LLC 295 Madison Ave Fl 20 New York NY 10017-6358 (212) 697-2400 mpodgainy@getzlerhenrich.com
Polsky Dan Getzler Henrich & Associates LLC 295 Madison Ave New York NY 10017 (212) 697-2400 dpolsky@getzlerhenrich.com
Pompeo Michael Drinker Biddle & Reath LLP 1177 Avenue of the Americas New York NY 10036 (212) 248-3184 Michael.Pompeo@dbr.com
Pursell M. Tatum Senior Advisor Unlimited Horizons Inc 300 E 40th St Fl 4 New York NY 10016-2188 (212) 490-9710 tpursell@uh-inc.com
Romano, CTP Cynthia Partner CR3 Partners, LLC 450 Lexington Ave Fl 4 New York NY 10017-3912 (617) 970-7383 cynthia.romano@cr3partners.com
Romero Tom Managing Partner Capital Research Partners 200 Connecticut Avenue Norwalk CT 06854 (203) 557-4550 tromero@crpco.com
Rosas Christina REORG 11 E 26th St New York NY 10010-1402 (646) 862-6387 crosas@reorg-research.com
Rosenthal Jeffrey Mandelbaum Salsburg 3 Becker Farm Rd Ste 105 Roseland NJ 07068-1726 (973) 396-8378 jrosenthal@lawfirm.ms
Schechter Robert Counsel Porzio, Bromberg & Newman P.C. 100 Southgate Pkwy Morristown NJ 07960-6465 (973) 889-4127 rmschechter@pbnlaw.com
Schneider Joel Senior Vice President, Hilco Real Estate LLC Hilco Global 5 Revere Dr Ste 320 Northbrook IL 60062-1569 (847) 418-2723 jschneider@hilcoglobal.com
Schuldiner Paul Rosenthal Trade Capital - Rosenthal & Rosenthal Inc 1370 Broadway Fl 2 New York NY 10018-7302 (212) 356-1703 pschuldiner@rosenthalinc.com
Shelton Stephen SVP Marquette Business Credit 405 Lexington Ave Ste 2600 New York NY 10174-0002 (203) 524-3271 stephen.shelton@marquette.com
Siegel Glenn Morgan Lewis & Bockius LLP 101 Park Ave New York NY 10178-0002 (212) 309-6780 glenn.siegel@morganlewis.com
Simson, CTP Walter Principal Ventor Consulting 48 Central Ave Madison NJ 07940-1811 (551) 206-8028 waltersimson@gmail.com
Skapof Marc Attorney Royer Cooper Cohen Braunfeld LLC 1120 Avenue Of The Americas New York NY 10036 (212) 994-0452 mskapof@rccblaw.com
Sprung Lloyd Managing Director UBS Financial Services Inc 1285 Avenue Of The Americas New York NY 10019-6028 (212) 821-3755 lloyd.sprung@ubs.com
Steffen Boris Managing Director GlassRatner Advisory & Capital Group 43629 Dunhill Cup Sq Ashburn VA 20147-4111 (703) 312-1741 boris_steffen@msn.com
Strom Steven CEO Odinbrook Global Advisors 400 E 57th St New York NY 10022-3058 (844) 634-6456 steven@odinbrook.com
Sullivan Mike Deloitte 100 Kimball Dr Parsippany NJ 07054 (212) 436-4265 michsullivan@deloitte.com
Tancredi James Judge US Bankruptcy Court | CT 450 Main St Hartford CT 06103-3022 (860) 240-3171 james_tancredi@ctb.uscourts.gov
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Tang Kenny Director, Recovery Analysis S&P Global 55 Water St Fl 38 New York NY 10041-0004 (212) 438-3338 kenny.tang@spglobal.com
Taub Mark Managing Partner Mohawk Capital LLC 123 Harrison St Lawrence NY 11559-1931 (917) 597-8954 mark.taub@mohawkllc.com
Theisen Brett Gibbons P.C. One Gateway Center Newark NJ 07102 (973) 596-4505 btheisen@gibbonslaw.com
Thomann Rich Managing Director Riveron 135 E 57th St Ste 18-113 New York NY 10022 (646) 585-9020 rich.thomann@riveron.com
Utlik George Kobre & Kim LLP 800 3rd Ave New York NY 10022 (212) 488-1266 george.utlik@kobrekim.com
Vizzini Joseph Managing Director BRG 250 Pehle Ave Ste 301 Saddle Brook NJ 07663-5833 (201) 587-7120 jvizzini@capstoneag.com
Waxman, III Eric Cadwalader Wickersham & Taft LLP 200 Liberty St New York NY 10281-1003 (212) 504-6000 eric.waxman@cwt.com
Weiss John Partner Alston & Bird LLP 90 Park Avenue New York NY 10016 (212) 210-9412 john.weiss@alston.com
Wilson Dan Managing Director Deloitte 30 Rockefeller Plz New York NY 10112 (212) 436-5305 danielwilson@deloitte.com
Wishnew Jordan Associate Shearman & Sterling LLP 599 Lexington Ave New York NY 10022-6030 (212) 848-7090 jordan.wishnew@shearman.com
Wolf Alex Bankruptcy Reporter Law 360 alex.wolf@law360.com
Workman Donald Baker & Hostetler LLP 1050 Connecticut Ave NW Ste Washington DC 20036-5318 (202) 861-1602 dworkman@bakerlaw.com
Wu Christopher Teneo Restructuring 280 Park Ave Fl 4 New York NY 10017-1220 (646) 561-3541 chris.wu@teneocap.com
Yu David Director - Distressed Invest MetLife 1 Metlife Way Whippany NJ 07981-1449 (973) 355-4581 dyu@metlife.com
Zwerman Evan VP Business Development White Oak Commercial Finance LLC 1155 Avenue Of The Americas New York NY 10036-2711 (646) 234-5491 ezwerman@whiteoakcf.com
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